Level Code'
2B
2C
2D
2E
2G
2H
2L
M
2N
2P
2R
2T
2U
3P
4A
4B
4C
4G
4p
4U
5A
5B
5C
5D
5G
5N
50
5R
5U

'‘Description’

Post Baccalaureate
Continuing Education
Doctoral - SUBR

Contining Education (Legacy)
Graduate -SUBR

Hurrican Evacuation Students
Doctoral (Legacy)

Post Master Certificate
Non-Credit

Preparatory Students

Credit

NDUG Certification
Undergraduate - SUBR
Professional

Associate

Post-Baccalaureate
Continuing Education
Graduate - SUNO

Preparatory

Undergraduate -SUNO

Adult Education

Baton Rouge Cross Enrollment
Continuing Education

Dual Enrollment

Graduate - SUSLA

CNA Students

New Orleans Cross Enrollment
Cross Registered
Undergraduate - SUSLA



